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DAY 3 SALE RESULTS – MARCH 22 - 24, 2024 

PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS 
 

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Wild Mink 7,198 100% 
Northern 
Central 

$16.13 
$11.65 

$24.00 

Lynx Cat 3,682 93% 

Canadian 
Northern 
Western 
Central 

$180.78 
$169.71 
$501.21 
$73.35 

$310.00 
$310.00 

$1500.00 
$200.00 

Lynx  1,861 100% Overall $140.96 $210.00 

Coyote 18,430 60% 
Western 
Eastern 

$25.73 
$12.11 

$65.00 

 
Averages are sundry owner, 1st Section pelts. 

 


