

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

DAY 3 SALE RESULTS – MARCH 22 - 24, 2024 PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Wild Mink	7,198	100%	Northern Central	\$16.13 \$11.65	\$24.00
Lynx Cat	3,682	93%	Canadian Northern Western Central	\$180.78 \$169.71 \$501.21 \$73.35	\$310.00 \$310.00 \$1500.00 \$200.00
Lynx	1,861	100%	Overall	\$140.96	\$210.00
Coyote	18,430	60%	Western Eastern	\$25.73 \$12.11	\$65.00

Averages are sundry owner, 1st Section pelts.